
NASCO GROUP 
№ 1 Old Airport Road, Jos, Plateau State, PMB 2722, Nigeria 

CATEGORY: 

PRODUCT PROD.CODE PRICE(₦) QTY TVI AMOUNT(₦)

BANK DATE 

TOTAL PAID: 

BALANCE: 

KEY DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT REQUISITION FORM
CASH ORDER:

CREDIT ORDER:

DATE:

REGION:

 CONTACT №:

TOTAL ORDER VALUE:

CASH DISCOUNT: 

GRAND TOTAL:

AVAILABLE LEDGER BAL.: 

PENDING ORDER: 

BALANCE:

CREDIT INVOICE NOT DUE:  

AVAILABLE CASH BALANCE:

PAYMENT HISTORY 

S/N 

REQUEST FROM:

CUSTOMER CODE:

CUSTOMER CREDIT LIMIT:

KEY DISTRIBUTOR: 

SHIPING ADDRESS: 

SALES ACCOUNTS

SIGN

AMOUNT

NGO/SCD/FO/20 
REVISION NUMBER 00 

DR.

CR.


	Category: [-SELECT-]
	S/N: 
	0: 1
	1: 2
	2: 3
	3: 4
	4: 5
	5: 6
	6: 7
	7: 8
	8: 9
	9: 10
	10: 11
	11: 12
	12: 13

	Products: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []
	9: []
	10: []
	11: []
	12: []

	Code: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Current Price: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	TVI: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Units: Off
	Amount: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	6: 0
	7: 0
	8: 0
	9: 0
	10: 0
	11: 0
	12: 0

	QTY: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Total QTY: 0
	Total_Amount: 0
	Discount: 0
	Grand_Total: 0
	Region: [-SELECT-]
	Key_Distributors: []
	Shiping_Address: 
	Credit_Limit: 
	Customer_code: 
	Request_From: 
	Contact: 
	Current_Date: 
	Document_Number: 
	Pending_Order: 
	Available_Ledger_Bal: 
	Balance: 
	Credit_Invoice_Not_Due: 
	Available_Cash_Balance: 0
	Bank: 
	0: [-SELECT-]
	1: [-SELECT-]
	2: [-SELECT-]
	3: [-SELECT-]
	4: [-SELECT-]

	Paid_Amount: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Payment_Date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Total_Paid: 0
	Balance_difference: 0
	Clear: 
	Attachment: 
	Words: Naira and Zero Kobo
	Group1: Off


